

MC-824 of 2024

Order Dt- 15/10/2025

Today is fixed for report by head clerk.

No report is received.

The case is adjourned.

To 10/03/2026 for report by head clerk.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah
(J.O. Code WB 01022)